
Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 APS/5/001 AKSHARA SANGADE 23 0 23

2 APS/5/002 NISHANI MAJI 26 4 30 SILVER

3 APS/5/004 ANSH ARYA 21 6 27 BRONZE

4 APS/5/005 DRIPTA MAJUMDER 32 6 38 GOLD

5 APS/6/006 DRONA GARG

6 APS/6/008 ANURAG KUMAR

7 APS/6/009 RAJASHRI BERA 15 4 19

8 APS/6/010 GUNGUN DANGI

9 APS/6/011 SOURAJOY DATTA 15 4 19

10 APS/6/014 MONALISA SARKAR 14 4 18

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 APS/7/015 DEBAPRIYO DEY 16 2 18

2 APS/7/018 RITESH BEHERA

3 APS/8/020 SWARA 16 4 20

4 APS/8/021 ANANNYAA KAUR 16 4 20

5 APS/8/022 ANANYA PATIL

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 APS/5/005 DRIPTA MAJUMDER 20 6 26 GOLD

2 APS/6/006 DRONA GARG

3 APS/6/007 ARISHA KUMAR 15 2 17

4 APS/6/008 ANURAG KUMAR

5 APS/6/009 RAJASHRI BERA 16 6 22

6 APS/6/011 SOURAJOY DATTA 10 6 16

7 APS/6/012 SARVATRA SHARMA 18 2 20

8 APS/6/013 ADDEPALLI SAAKETH RAJU

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 APS/7/018 RITESH BEHERA

2 APS/8/019 MAHI SUKLA 16 6 22

3 APS/8/020 SWARA 14 6 20

4 APS/8/021 ANANNYAA KAUR 16 6 22

5 APS/8/022 ANANYA PATIL

6 APS/8/023 ANJALI HURANGE 10 0 10

7 APS/8/024 ANNESHA ACHARJEE 6 6 12

8 APS/8/025 PAPIYA DEB

 BSO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BSO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AGARTALA
 BMO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BMO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)



Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 APS/5/003 AAROHI SINGH

2 APS/6/006 DRONA GARG

3 APS/6/008 ANURAG KUMAR

4 APS/6/009 RAJASHRI BERA 32 4 36 GOLD

5 APS/6/013 ADDEPALLI SAAKETH RAJU

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 APS/7/015 DEBAPRIYO DEY 34 6 40 GOLD

2 APS/7/016 VAIBHAR SHUKLA 

3 APS/7/017 SOURAV DEBNATH 32 4 36 SILVER

4 APS/7/018 RITESH BEHERA

5 APS/8/019 MAHI SUKLA 26 6 32 GOLD

6 APS/8/022 ANANYA PATIL

7 APS/8/023 ANJALI HURANGE 28 4 32 SILVER

8 APS/8/024 ANNESHA ACHARJEE 22 4 26 BRONZE

9 APS/8/025 PAPIYA DEB

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BEO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BEO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)

ABSENT


